
Amritsar - Darbhanga Special Fare Chhath Puja AC Special/04650X - ACExp - NR 
ASR/Amritsar Junction to BST/Basti 

18h 35m - 1054 km - 9 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ASR Amritsar Junction 08:10 0 1 0 85 230 NR
2 BEAS Beas Junction 08:40 08:42 2m 2 1 42 66 233 NR
3 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 09:15 09:20 5m 2 1 79 68 237 NR
4 LDH Ludhiana Junction 10:10 10:20 10m 0 1 136 59 257 NR
5 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 12:15 12:20 5m 0 1 249 61 273 NR
6 SRE Saharanpur Junction 13:40 13:50 10m 0 1 330 48 275 NR
7 MB Moradabad Junction 17:50 18:00 10m 0 1 523 57 193 NR
8 BE Bareilly Junction 19:35 19:37 2m 0 1 614 65 169 NR
9 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 23:15 23:25 10m 0 1 848 59 124 NR
10 GD Gonda Junction 01:25 01:27 2m 0 2 966 68 105 NER
11 BST Basti 02:45 02:47 2m 0 2 1054 43 91 NER
12 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 04:15 04:25 10m 0 2 1118 34 84 NER
13 PNYA Paniahwa 06:55 06:57 2m 0 2 1204 31 NER
14 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 09:00 09:02 2m 2 1268 42 ECR
15 RXL Raxaul Junction 10:00 10:05 5m 0 2 1308 55 80 ECR
16 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 11:35 11:40 5m 0 2 1391 43 69 ECR
17 DBG Darbhanga Junction 13:15 0 2 1459 - 49 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (14:25)

May 21 2024 (14:25)

1

1


